Solar Kits
Features
 Complete Kit – Solar Panel, Pole/Wall Mount, Outdoor
12AWG Cable, Battery Charge Controller
 Accommodates 2" to 4.5" dia. Pole or Wall Mount
 Quick tilt adjustment (15° to 65°)
 Certified for up to 110MPH Winds
Applications

Solar Panel Max Current 0.87A 2.47A 3.49A 6.99A
Solar Panel Size 20” x 21” 26” x 42” 26” x 59” 52” x 59”
Solar Panel Model TPS-24-30 TPSHP-24-85 TPSHP-24-120 TPSHP-24-120x2
Pole Diameter 2” to 4.5” 2” to 4.5” 2” to 4.5” 2” to 4.5”
Pole Mount Model TPSM-10-40-SP TPSM-60-SP TPSM-120-SPX TPSM-120x2-SP
Wind Speed Rating 110MPH 110MPH 110MPH 90MPH
Charge Controller Model TP-SC24-10 TP-SC24-10 TP-SC24-10 TP-SC24-10
Cable – 2 Cond – Outdoor 12AWG x 10’ 12AWG x 10’ 12AWG x 10’ 12AWG x 20’
Operating Temperature -40C to +85C -40C to +85C -40C to +85C -40C to +85C
Shipping Weight 8.2kg (18lb) 12.2kg (27lb) 20kg (44lb) 40.4kg (89lb)
Solar Kits Description
Continuous Power with
6 Hours Peak Sun
Continuous Power with
3 Hours Peak Sun
TPSK12-30W 12V 30W Solar Kit 8W 4W
TPSK24-30W 24V 30W Solar Kit 8W 4W
TPSK12-60W 12V 60W Solar Kit 15W 8W
TPSK12-85W 12V 85W Solar Kit 20W 10W
TPSK24-85W 24V 85W Solar Kit 20W 10W
TPSK12-120W 12V 120W Solar Kit 30W 15W
TPSK24-120W 24V 120W Solar Kit 30W 15W
TPSK12-240W 12V 240W Solar Kit 60W 30W
TPSK24-240W 24V 240W Solar Kit 60W 30W
Notes:
 All shipments F.O.B. Bluffdale, UT 84065
 Tycon Power Systems Solar Kits carry a 5 year limited Warranty
Tyconpower.com